oot

gogn gogoooooo
godn gooobooobooodd
HEN .00/0
goon go:0dd
U 0 :DYL-180
godn gooboboobbodoooooboon
goon 0571-86623468 15068717295
HREREEN

gooboobboooagn

1ooggoggobobobbooogoobboobobbodoooooboobooboooooon

oppouougogoobobbodoogoobobbboooooobobbbuooooobo
gobbobbooggogobobbooogd

bbb obbuodooguoobobbodooooobobbbuooooobo
gobbobbouogggd

A0pooooudoogoooobbodoooooboobbbudoooobboobboooag
gobbobbbudoogobbobbbudgoggoboobbudoooobboobobouoooad
gobbobbbudoogobbobbbudgoggoboobbudoooobboobobouoooad

HEN

goooo

goobobbobbuodogooob4sbbobboad

fda0 0D 0D00OD00ODOsesH 00O (OO 21cfr177.2470)

e




gooo 1.13

[ 0.651

OO0o0O0o0Ooo 3.9
O O tvocmg/m30]

gobooono 5720

0.3872

0.416

2.63

2620

0.172

0.207

1.57

1530

0.035

0.0625

0.379

480

96.9%

90.4%

90.3%

91.6%


http://www.tcpdf.org

